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Square Feet Price/Month

More Info

EFFICIENCIES

   I Studio/Efficiency

   K Studio/Efficiency

   H Studio/Efficiency

   J Studio/Efficiency

ONE BEDROOM

   G One Bedroom

   C One Bedroom

   D One Bedroom

   F One Bedroom

   B One Bedroom

   E One Bedroom

TWO BEDROOM

   A Two Bedroom

365

381

438

452

537

584

597

602

608

797

973

$2,376

$2,563

$2,833

$2,968

$3,438

$3,542

$3,708

$3,625

$3,681

$3,832

$4,318

The above rents are based on single occupancy, for a second person in any apartment, add $500.
Security deposit equal to first month's rent due upon move in.

Rents do not fluctuate from floor to floor.
Up to two pets are welcome. There is a one-time $300 fee/pet.

Personal phone service, Internet, and cable upgrades are NOT included in monthly service fee.
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