

An Oakdale Seniors Alliance Supported Community

FLOOR PLANS AND PRICING

Room	Square Feet	Price/Month
EFFICIENCIES		
I Studio/Efficiency	365	\$2,376
K Studio/Efficiency	381	\$2,563
H Studio/Efficiency	438	\$2,833
J Studio/Efficiency	452	\$2,968
ONE BEDROOM		
G One Bedroom	537	\$3,438
C One Bedroom	584	\$3,542
D One Bedroom	597	\$3,708
F One Bedroom	602	\$3,625
B One Bedroom	608	\$3,681
E One Bedroom	797	\$3,832
TWO BEDROOM		
A Two Bedroom	973	\$4,318

The above rents are based on single occupancy, for a second person in any apartment, add \$500. Security deposit equal to first month's rent due upon move in.

Rents do not fluctuate from floor to floor.

Up to two pets are welcome. There is a one-time \$300 fee/pet.

Personal phone service, Internet, and cable upgrades are NOT included in monthly service fee.

Vanadium Woods 50 Vanadium Rd, Bridgeville, PA 15017 412-221-2900 | VanadiumWoods.org